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Meixi Semple112 1/1/2000

Gemini, ON

5.7006.1004.9005.100Diff:

Exec: 8.6507.2008.5009.000

ND: 0.300__.___0.5000.600

Final: 14.700 13.900 14.65013.300 56.550

Place: 1 1 3 1 1

1

Myah Sisson7 1/1/2000

Calgary Gym, AB

5.3005.1003.0004.200Diff:

Exec: 8.0258.6257.9508.750

ND: -0.1000.300__._____.___

Final: 12.950 10.950 13.22514.025 51.150

Place: 14T 15 1 2 2

2

Elly Boudreau166 1/1/2000

Viagym, QC

3.3004.3004.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 8.5508.4258.3008.800

ND: 0.300__.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.800 12.600 12.15012.725 50.275

Place: 19T 3 5 9T 3

3

Lindsay Chia107 1/1/2000

Rose City, ON

5.0004.7004.8004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.1258.9006.3008.800

ND: __.___0.300__.___0.300

Final: 13.100 11.100 12.12513.900 50.225

Place: 11 13 2 11 4

4

Madelyn McPhee37 1/1/2000

TAG, BC

5.1004.9003.0004.300Diff:

Exec: 7.7007.2008.0508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 11.050 12.80012.100 49.150

Place: 10 14 10 5 5

5

Shaelyn-Rae Brown188 1/1/2000

Explosion Gym, SK

4.6004.4002.8004.900Diff:

Exec: 7.9756.3758.3259.000

ND: __._____.___0.3000.300

Final: 14.200 11.425 12.57510.775 48.975

Place: 2 9 21 6 6

6

Sophia-Rose Moisan169 1/1/2000

Gym-Plus, QC

4.4004.8003.4004.300Diff:

Exec: 7.6007.8256.9509.250

ND: -0.300__._____.___0.600

Final: 14.150 10.350 11.70012.625 48.825

Place: 3 21 6 15 7

7

Alexis Didomizio108 1/1/2001

Burlington, ON

3.9005.9003.7004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.7256.4757.4759.000

ND: __._____._____.___0.300

Final: 13.400 11.175 11.62512.375 48.575

Place: 7 11 8 17 8

8

Emma Guthrie12 1/1/2002

Champions, AB

3.8003.8003.2004.300Diff:

Exec: 7.8008.0508.1258.950

ND: -0.100__.___0.300__.___

Final: 13.250 11.625 11.50011.850 48.225

Place: 9 5 13 19 9

9
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Sophie Marois167 1/1/2001

Wimgym, QC

4.9004.2003.2004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.5507.1007.5008.700

ND: __._____.___0.5000.300

Final: 13.000 11.200 12.45011.300 47.950

Place: 12T 10 16 8 10

10

Kearcy Bradley187 1/1/2000

Can-Am Gym, SK

4.9004.8002.6004.000Diff:

Exec: 8.1255.6008.2508.900

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___

Final: 12.900 11.150 13.02510.400 47.475

Place: 16T 12 23 3 11T

11T

Sandrine Carrière171 1/1/2001

Réflexes, QC

3.5005.1004.1004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.7506.8507.1258.950

ND: -0.100__.___0.300-0.100

Final: 12.850 11.525 11.15011.950 47.475

Place: 18 6 11 21 11T

11T

Lauren Wang36 1/1/2001

Aviva, BC

4.6005.0004.1004.200Diff:

Exec: 6.5505.9507.8758.700

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.800 11.975 11.05010.950 46.775

Place: 19T 4 20 22 13

13

Chelsea Matteson110 1/1/2000

World Class, ON

5.4004.7003.7004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.5506.5006.7507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 10.450 12.95011.200 46.450

Place: 30 20 17 4 14

14

Ava Lintack109 1/1/2000

World Class, ON

5.0004.6004.0004.900Diff:

Exec: 7.0004.5007.5008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.600 11.500 12.0009.100 46.200

Place: 5 7 27 12 15

15

Victoria Tse9 1/1/2000

Stampede City, AB

3.9005.0003.5004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.6507.3006.1258.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.600 9.625 11.55012.300 46.075

Place: 22T 24T 9 18 16

16

Jessie Moody41 1/1/2000

Phoenix, BC

3.6005.1002.8003.800Diff:

Exec: 7.3507.3257.4258.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 10.225 10.95012.425 45.950

Place: 26 22 7 25T 17

17

Kierstin Anderson8 1/1/2000

Gymtastics, AB

4.6004.6003.8003.800Diff:

Exec: 7.9005.9257.0508.350

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.050 10.850 12.50010.525 45.925

Place: 29 16 22 7 18

18
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Emily Moorthy39 1/1/2000

Twisters, BC

4.4004.6002.2004.900Diff:

Exec: 6.9756.4007.1508.450

ND: __._____._____.___0.300

Final: 13.650 9.350 11.37511.000 45.375

Place: 4 26 18 20 19

19

Claire Posno40 1/1/2000

Phoenix, BC

4.7004.2003.0004.100Diff:

Exec: 6.3007.6256.6258.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.600 9.625 11.00011.825 45.050

Place: 22T 24T 14 23T 20

20

Goldie Harder6 1/1/2001

Calgary Gym, AB

4.2005.2002.0004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.4757.6756.1508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.200 8.150 11.67512.875 44.900

Place: 28 30 4 16 21

21

Jordyn Sellin14 1/1/2000

Norfort, AB

4.8004.7004.1004.100Diff:

Exec: 7.2504.5506.5758.650

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 10.675 11.7509.250 44.425

Place: 21 18 26 13 22

22

Sarah Tremblay170 1/1/2000

Gym-Richelieu, QC

3.8003.4003.8004.300Diff:

Exec: 7.5005.0257.6758.850

ND: -0.300__._____.___0.300

Final: 13.450 11.475 11.0008.425 44.350

Place: 6 8 29T 23T 23

23

Danika Duncan67 1/1/2001

Fantastic, MB

3.3004.1002.5004.000Diff:

Exec: 6.5507.4258.0758.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.300 10.575 9.85011.525 44.250

Place: 27 19 15 31 24

24

Ashley Obsieger38 1/1/2001

Flicka, BC

5.2004.9003.1004.000Diff:

Exec: 5.7507.0005.2758.700

ND: __._____._____.___0.300

Final: 13.000 8.375 10.95011.900 44.225

Place: 12T 29 12 25T 25

25

Kiana Orom11 1/1/2001

Ortona, AB

5.1004.3003.0004.200Diff:

Exec: 7.1505.0756.3258.750

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 9.325 12.1509.375 43.800

Place: 14T 27 25 9T 26

26

Frederique Chartrand168 1/1/2002

Wimgym, QC

3.4004.0002.3003.800Diff:

Exec: 7.3756.1507.7008.700

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 10.000 10.67510.150 43.325

Place: 24 23 24 27 27

27
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Keanna Ponce62 1/1/2001

Springers, MB

3.6003.8003.0004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.1005.0007.8009.000

ND: -0.300__._____.___0.300

Final: 13.300 10.800 10.4008.800 43.300

Place: 8 17 28 30 28

28

Amy Hryshko65 1/1/2001

Panthers, MB

4.6004.7002.3004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.1253.7253.6008.600

ND: __._____._____.___0.300

Final: 12.900 5.900 11.7258.425 38.950

Place: 16T 31 29T 14 29

29

Marielle Roy64 1/1/2001

Panthers, MB

3.3004.2001.6004.000Diff:

Exec: 7.1756.7755.9508.450

ND: __._____.___-4.000__.___

Final: 12.450 3.550 10.47510.975 37.450

Place: 25 32 19 29 30

30

Nika Takagi113 1/1/2000

SGI, ON

__._____.___6.000__.___Diff:

Exec: __._____.___7.800__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 13.800 __._____.___ 13.800

Place: 31* 2 31* 32* 31

31

Apollonia Pucci10 1/1/2000

Champions, AB

3.200__._____._____.___Diff:

Exec: 7.625__._____._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ 10.525__.___ 10.525

Place: 31* 33 31* 28 32

32

Emma Milne111 1/1/2001

SGI, ON

__._____.___5.100__.___Diff:

Exec: __._____.___4.200__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 9.300 __._____.___ 9.300

Place: 31* 28 31* 32* 33

33


